
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 29 -15 20 -34% 338 -2 233 -1% 730 -9 503 -1%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 29 0 20 0% 329 -9 227 -3% 716 -14 494 -2%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 51 22 35 76% 312 -17 215 -5% 686 -30 473 -4%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 49 -2 34 -4% 311 -1 214 0% 655 -31 451 -5%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 33 -16 23 -33% 283 -28 195 -9% 655 0 451 0%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 60 27 41 82% 295 12 203 4% 645 -10 445 -2%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 56 -4 39 -7% 307 12 212 4% 647 2 446 0%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 34 -22 23 -39% 312 5 215 2% 650 3 448 0%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 38 4 26 12% 321 9 221 3% 650 0 448 0%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 65 27 45 71% 335 14 231 4% 647 -3 446 0%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 57 -8 39 -12% 343 8 236 2% 654 7 451 1%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 70 13 48 23% 380 37 262 11% 663 9 457 1%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 62 -8 43 -11% 382 2 263 1% 677 14 467 2%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 55 -7 38 -11% 381 -1 263 0% 688 11 474 2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 27 -28 19 -51% 374 -7 258 -2% 686 -2 473 0%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 28 1 19 4% 364 -10 251 -3% 685 -1 472 0%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 78 50 54 179% 377 13 260 4% 712 27 491 4%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 37 -41 26 -53% 357 -20 246 -5% 700 -12 482 -2%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 45 8 31 22% 332 -25 229 -7% 712 12 491 2%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 43 -2 30 -4% 313 -19 216 -6% 695 -17 479 -2%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 33 -10 23 -23% 291 -22 201 -7% 672 -23 463 -3%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 28 -5 19 -15% 292 1 201 0% 666 -6 459 -1%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 36 8 25 29% 300 8 207 3% 664 -2 458 0%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 42 6 29 17% 264 -36 182 -12% 641 -23 442 -3%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 35 -7 24 -17% 262 -2 181 -1% 619 -22 427 -3%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 44 9 30 26% 261 -1 180 0% 593 -26 409 -4%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 38 -6 26 -14% 256 -5 176 -2% 569 -24 392 -4%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 31 -7 21 -18% 254 -2 175 -1% 545 -24 376 -4%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 24 -7 17 -23% 250 -4 172 -2% 542 -3 374 -1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 35 11 24 46% 249 -1 172 0% 549 7 378 1%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 53 18 37 51% 260 11 179 4% 524 -25 361 -5%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 53 0 37 0% 278 18 192 7% 540 16 372 3%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 43 -10 30 -19% 277 -1 191 0% 538 -2 371 0%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 43 0 30 0% 282 5 194 2% 538 0 371 0%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 -21 15 -49% 273 -9 188 -3% 527 -11 363 -2%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 26 4 18 18% 275 2 190 1% 525 -2 362 0%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 -7 13 -27% 259 -16 179 -6% 508 -17 350 -3%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 50 31 34 163% 256 -3 176 -1% 516 8 356 2%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 23 -27 16 -54% 226 -30 156 -12% 504 -12 347 -2%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 17 28 74% 223 -3 154 -1% 500 -4 345 -1%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 33 -7 23 -18% 213 -10 147 -4% 495 -5 341 -1%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 30 -3 21 -9% 221 8 152 4% 494 -1 340 0%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 21 -9 14 -30% 216 -5 149 -2% 491 -3 338 -1%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 -2 13 -10% 216 0 149 0% 475 -16 327 -3%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 62 43 43 226% 228 12 157 6% 484 9 334 2%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 41 -21 28 -34% 246 18 170 8% 472 -12 325 -2%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 29 -12 20 -29% 235 -11 162 -4% 458 -14 316 -3%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 7 25 24% 238 3 164 1% 451 -7 311 -2%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 -21 10 -58% 223 -15 154 -6% 444 -7 306 -2%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 9 17 60% 226 3 156 1% 442 -2 305 0%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 16 28 67% 247 21 170 9% 463 21 319 5%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 -2 26 -5% 223 -24 154 -10% 451 -12 311 -3%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 39 1 27 3% 221 -2 152 -1% 467 16 322 4%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 23 -16 16 -41% 215 -6 148 -3% 450 -17 310 -4%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 1 17 4% 203 -12 140 -6% 441 -9 304 -2%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 20 -4 14 -17% 208 5 143 2% 431 -10 297 -2%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 11 -9 8 -45% 195 -13 134 -6% 421 -10 290 -2%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 2 9 18% 168 -27 116 -14% 415 -6 286 -1%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 11 17 85% 154 -14 106 -8% 377 -38 260 -9%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 -7 12 -29% 132 -22 91 -14% 353 -24 243 -6%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 -5 8 -29% 121 -11 83 -8% 336 -17 232 -5%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 11 -1 8 -8% 108 -13 74 -11% 311 -25 214 -7%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 11 0 8 0% 99 -9 68 -8% 307 -4 212 -1%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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